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Allopurinol tab @oco mg

Allopurinol tab moo mg

Aluminium hydroxide + magnesium hydroxide oral susp (e&o ml)

Aminophylline tab @oo mg

Ampicillin sodium  sterile pwdr b&o mg
Ampicillin sodium sterile pwdr &oo Mg
Ampicillin sodium sterile pwdr @ g
Benzylpenicillin (penicillin G) sterile pwdr & M
Benzylpenicillin (penicillin G) sterile pwdr & M
Bisacodyl enteric coated tab & mg
Chloroquine phosphate tab b&o mg
Cloxacillin sterile pwdr &oo mg

Cloxacillin sterile pwdr e g

Colchicine tab o.'o mg

Diclofenac sodium sterile sol lb& mg/ml (a mU)
Diclofenac sodium tab & mg

Diclofenac sodium enteric coated tab b& mg
Indometacin tab/cap & mg

Isosorbide dinitrate sublingual tab & mg
Magnesium sulfate sterile sol &oo mg/ml (o ml)
Metformin hydrochloride tab &oo mg
Metformin hydrochloride tab c&o mg
Metformin hydrochloride tab @coo mg
Metoclopramide hydrochloride sterile sol @o mg/lo ml (o ml)
Oxymetholone tab &o mg

Phenobarbital tab emo mg



oo Phenobarbital tab oo mg

o< Ranitidine hydrochloride sterile sol lo& mg/e ml (o ml)
(G1S Streptomycin sulphate sterile pwdr @ ¢

Mo Sulfadiazine tab €oo mg

ne Vitamin Be (Thiamine) tab @co mg
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45. ndxeE" Antihistamines for Systemic Use

Cetirizine hydrochloride
Cetirizine hydrochloride
Cetirizine hydrochloride
Cetirizine hydrochloride
Chlorpheniramine maleate
Desloratadine
Desloratadine
Desloratadine
Desloratadine
Dimenhydrinate
Fexofenadine hydrochloride
Fexofenadine hydrochloride
Fexofenadine hydrochloride
Hydroxyzine hydrochioride
Hydroxyzine hydrochloride
Ketotifen hydrogen fumarate
Ketotifen hydrogen fumarate

Ketotifen hydrogen fumarate

Levocetirizine dihydrochloride

Oxatomide

gUsuuEUAZAINUGS

cap/tap 10 mg

syr 5 mg/5 mi (100 ml)
syr 5 mg/5 ml (60 ml)

syr 5 mg/5 ml (75 mi)

syr 2 mg/sml (60 mi)
cap/tap 5 mg
orodispersible tab 2.5 mg
orodispersible tab & mg
syr 0.5 mg/mi (60 ml)

tab 50 mg

oral susp 6 mg/ml (150 mt)
tab 1§30 mg

tab 60 mg

syr 10 mg/5 mi, (60 ml)
tab 10 mg

syr 1 mg/5 mi (100 mi)

syr 1 mg/56 ml (60 ml)

tab 1 mg

cap/tap 5 mg

tab 30 mg

46. n'éu'\ Agents for dermatitis, excluding corticosteroids

Pimecrolimus
Tacrolimus

Tacrolimus

47. nguen Bone metastasis
Denosumab
Pamidronate disodium

Pamidronate disodium
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cream 1% wiw (15 @)
oint 0.03% wiw (10 @)
oint 0.1% wiw (10 g)

sterile sol 50 mg/m! (1 ml)

sterile sol 120 mg/1.7mi

sterile pwdr 30 mg

sterile sol 15 mg/5 ml
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0.60
20.00
12.10
24.20

7.51

9.10
11.88
23.75

130.00

0.21

205.44

7.38

3.06
13.31

0.21
19.45
19.45

1.00

9.60

3.00

603.80
975.01

1,098.66

16,606.40
727.26

727.26
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40. ng 3" Vaccines
Diphtheria-Tetanus-Pertussis-Hepatitis B-
Haemophilus influenza B vaccine sterile susp 1 17a 47.00

(DTP-HB-Hib)

41. ngaen Disease-modifying antiheumatic drugs (DMARDs)

Leflunomide tab 20 mg 1 55.07
Rituximab (MABTHERA®) sterile sol 100 mg/10 mi 1 fauan 6,252.44
Rituximab (MABTHERA®) sterile sol 500 mg/50 mi 1 louea 24,182.00
Rituximab (MABTHERA®) sterile sol 1400 mg/11.7 ml 1 1auea 30,434.44
Rituximab (TRUXIMA®) sterile sol 100 mg/10 ml 1lauea 5,000.00
Rituximab (TRUXIMA®) sterile sol 500 mg/50 mi 1 luea 19,345.60
Abatacept sterile pwdr 250 mg 1 luen 6,855.78
Adalimumab sterile sol 40 mg/0.8 ml 0.8 mi 15,691.22
Azathioprine tab 50 mg 1m 5.45
Tocilizumab sterile sol 80 mg/4 ml 1 auea 5,055.75
Tocilizumab sterile sol 400 mg/20 ml 1 luaa 25,198.50
Tocilizumab sterile sol 162 mg/0.9 mi 0.9 ml 7,839.50
Tofacitinib citrate tab 5 mg 13im 479.36
Infliximab (REMICADE®) sterile pwdr 100 mg 1 fauan 18,693.44
Infliximab (REMSIMA®) sterile pwdr 100 mg 1 luen 11,232.00
Golimumab sterile sol 50 mg/0.5 m! 0.5ml 36,159.38
Etanercept sterile pwdr 25 mg 1 lauea 3,022.15
Etanercept sterile sol 25 mg/0.5 ml 0.5 ml 3,852.00
Etanercept sterile sol 50 mg/1 m| 1mi 7,704.00

42. n’éNa’\ Disease-modifying therapy for multiple sclerosis

Alemtuzumab sterile sol 12 mg/1.2 ml 1 lauea 323,568.00
Fampridine prolonged release tab 10 mg 1 in 288.05
Fingolimod hydrochloride cap 0.5 mg 1 LLﬁ‘Ll‘ga 2,201.14
Interferon beta-1a sterile sol 22 mcg/0.5mi 0.5ml . 2,658.15
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